Stock actuel

Stylo bille en plastique

Réf. produit : 1771729

couleur

Vert pomme

Blanc

Rose

Orange

Violet

Vert

Bleu

Turquoise

Noir
Rouge

Gris argenté

Stock actuel

Stylo bille en plastique

Réf. produit : 1771729

stock actuel

6379

30991

37859

12457

35460

6599

82666

20654

12456

20563

28138

Réservé

Prochain arrivage

10000 (Semaine 28)
20000 (Semaine 34)

50000 (Semaine 34)
10000 (Semaine 28)

20000 (Semaine 28)
20000 (Semaine 34)

10000 (Semaine 28)
20000 (Semaine 34)

100000 (Semaine 28)

10000 (Semaine 28)
20000 (Semaine 34)

30000 (Semaine 34)
40000 (Semaine 28)

30000 (Semaine 34)

Page 1



