## Stock actuel

## Stylo bille en plastique

Réf. produit : 1771729

couleur	stock actuel	Réservé	Prochain arrivage
Vert pomme	6379	0	10000 (Semaine 28) 20000 (Semaine 34)
Blanc	30991	0	50000 (Semaine 34)
Rose	37859	0	10000 (Semaine 28)
Orange	12457	0	20000 (Semaine 28) 20000 (Semaine 34)
Violet	35460	0	
Vert	6599	0	10000 (Semaine 28) 20000 (Semaine 34)
Bleu	82666	0	100000 (Semaine 28)
Turquoise	20654	0	10000 (Semaine 28) 20000 (Semaine 34)
Noir	12456	0	30000 (Semaine 34)
Rouge	20563	0	40000 (Semaine 28)
Gris argenté	28138	0	30000 (Semaine 34)